FLT-2018

	Nome 
	N°
	1º
	2º
	3º
	4º
	Participação
	Record
	Total

	Tiago 
	700
	NA
	20
	16
	
	5/6
	
	47

	Alberto 
	10
	20
	NA
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	5
	10
	35

	Giani
	76
	NA
	NA
	20
	
	5
	
	25

	Rafael M
	03
	NA
	NA
	18
	
	5
	
	23

	Andre 
	308
	NA
	NA
	14
	
	5
	
	19



